
Linie C2 campusLINIE
Universität - Arnulfsplatz

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Universität
Karthauser Straße
Wolfgangschule Nord
Theodor-Storm-Straße
Augsburger Straße
Theresienkirche
Justizgebäude
Bismarckplatz
Arnulfsplatz

8 - 14 15 16 - 18 19 20
03
05
06
07
08
09
11
13
16

23
25
26
27
28
29
31
33
36

43
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
56

03
05
06
07
08
09
11
13
16

23
25
26
27
28
29
31
33
36

43
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
56

03
05
06
07
08
09
11
13
16

23
25
26
27
28
29
31
33
36

43
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
56

13
15
16
17
18
19
21
23
26

33
35
36
37
38
39
41
43
46

03
05
06
07
08
09
11
13
16

33
35
36
37
38
39
41
43
46

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dachauplatz
Thundorferstraße
Fischmarkt
Keplerstraße
Arnulfsplatz
Bismarckplatz
Justizgebäude
Gutenbergstraße
Wolfgangskirche
Nibelungenstraße
Theodor-Storm-Straße
Wolfgangschule Nord
Karthauser Straße
Universität
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ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: md nur Montag bis Donnerstag
Nur während der Vorlesungszeit (UNI), aber nicht am 09.05, 21.05. und 30.05.2024
Gültig ab 16.10.2023


